Notice is hereby given that the Ionia County Board of Commissioners'
regular monthly meetings during 2024 will be held according to the
following schedule. The meetings will be held in the Commissioners' board
room, 3" floor, Tonia County Courthouse, unless otherwise noticed.

Board Meetings

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 27, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, June 25, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, October 22, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.
Tuesday, November 26, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 at 3:00 p.m.



